

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).12993/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2011 in SCA No.  
3435/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

MOHANBHAI NANABHAI CHOKSY(D) TH:LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report ))

Date: 12/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Patel,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As requested by the parties, the case is adjourned. To be  
listed in the month of August, 2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)  
SR. P.A.

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)  
COURT MASTER