

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6347 OF 2011

MOHANBHAI NANABHAI CHOKSY(D) TH:LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment as appellant)

Date: 07/11/2012 This Application was called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Marwaha, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Nandini Gupta, Adv.

For applicant Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the applicant seeks adjournment so as
to address arguments in the application.

Adjourned for arguments, to be listed after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Indu Bala Kapur]
Court Master	Court Master	

