

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6347 OF 2011

MOHANBHAI NANABHAI CHOKSY(D) TH:LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shamik Sanjanwala, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms. Nandani Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application along with the main matter, i.e.,
C.A. No. 6347 of 2011.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
| Court Master | | Asstt. Registrar |

