

ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.8

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).6347/2011

MOHANBHAI NANABHAI CHOKSY(D) TH:LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 43726/2012 - Application for impleadment.)

Date : 22-03-2023 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shamik Shirishbhai Sanjanwala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

M/S. Ars Associates, AOR
Mr. Ilesh Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Chetanya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Chetan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Samarth Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after three weeks.

(DEEPAK JOSHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)