

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6347/2011

MOHANBHAI NANABHAI CHOKSY(D) TH:LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 43726/2012 - Application for impleadment.)

Date : 15-02-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shamik Shirishbhai Sanjanwala, AOR
Mr. Shantanu Parmar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

Mr. Dhiraj Abraham Philip, AOR
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Rangoli Seth, Adv.
Ms. Sanjleena Lal, Adv.
Mr. Robin Ratnakar David, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv.

M/S. ARS Associates, AOR
Ms. Ria Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Ilesh Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Manav Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post
the matter next week.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)